Page 1 of 1
Modified 13 Jan 2016
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
Power Supply 18VDC ‘F’ Type 500MA
10MM-PSM18F
Features and Benefits
»» Zinc die cast housing, nickel plated
»» Frequency range 5-2400MHz
»» Insertion loss < 1dB
»» Input: 100 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz
»» Output: 18VDC 500MA
Amplifiers and Modulators
Premium range of VHF/UHF
and combination mast head and
house distribution amplifiers
and modulators to suit all needs.
Matchmaster’s range of mast
head amplifiers have either
694MHz or 652MHz built in low pass LTE/4G
filters to reduce interference from
4G mobile transmissions.